2015 Product Catalog
The BOLT stops here!
At KENICK, we believe in selling superior products
and maintaining excellent customer relationships.
 That’s why when you call KENICK, you get a person, not a
voice mail system. And if we can’t answer your question, we
figure out who can, and get back to you...quickly! (We know it
might seem unusual, but we actually like talking to our custom-

mized to improve performance. There is no minimum wire length requirement. See installation
instructions included in box for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models:
MPAF120-1P ..................................................................single pole 120V to ground
MPAF240-1P ................................................................. single pole 240V to ground
MPAF120/240-1P ....................................................two pole 240 V phase to phase
MPAF208-3P ........................................................................three phase 120/208 V
MPAF480-3P ........................................................................three phase 277/480V
Features:
• 40 kA8/20 µs per phase
• Type 1 SPD, UL® 1449 Edition 3
Listed